
SAN FRANCISCO EXHIBITORS AS OF 6/11/14
First Name Last Name Booth 

Number

Medium Email City State

James Aarons 500 Ceramics james@jamesaarons.com MOKELUMNE HILL CA

Nancy Yturriaga Adams 513 Ceramics nancyyturriaga@gmail.com APPLEGATE OR

Roxanna Ahlborn 517 Fashion Accessories rahlborn@vom.com SONOMA CA

ROBERT ANDERS 400 Metal contact.anders@gmail.com BAKER CITY OR

Gerald Arrington 623 Ceramics gerry@arringtondesign.com SEBASTOPOL CA

Joyce Aysta 507 Paper orders@liveyourdreamdesigns.com LOS ANGELES CA

Joyce Aysta 507 Paper orders@liveyourdreamdesigns.com LOS ANGELES CA

Lori Bacigalupi 334 Fashion Wearables kissofthewolf@coxinet.net NORMAN OK

Laura Baring-Gould 109 Metal Laura@laurabaringgould.com SOMERVILLE MA

Juline Beier 201 Fiber Decorative 4juline@gmail.com SAUSALITO CA

Bonnie Belt 120 Ceramics belt.bonnie@gmail.com Willits CA

Dean Bensen 232 Glass avolieglass@yahoo.com MOUNTAIN VIEW CA

Robin Bergman 210 Fashion Wearables robinorig@gmail.com CONCORD MA

Gabriele Beyer 110 Fashion Accessories murphy@murphyties.com OROVILLE WA

Davide Bigazzi 231 Jewelry Metal info@davidebigazzistudio.com MENLO PARK CA

Richard Bloom 233 Stone obsidianwindchimes@juno.com PORTLAND OR

Bozenna Bogucki 321 Fashion Accessories bosart@bosart.net VALLEY GLEN CA

Toni Bowes Seymour 429 Fiber Decorative t_bowes@hotmail.com NOVATO CA

Michael Boyd 203 Jewelry Metal boydmichael@mac.com PUEBLO CO

Susan Bradley 220 Fashion Wearables bradleysk@att.net WAYZATA MN

veronika braslavsky 127 Fashion Wearables braslavskyv@yahoo.com BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIPMI

Kimmy Cantrell 529 Mixed Media art4@mindspring.com COLLEGE PARK GA

Evan Chambers 117 Mixed Media evan@evanchambersobjects.com PASADENA CA

Janet Chico 417 Fashion Accessories mthandbags@att.net LOS ANGELES CA

YU JEAN CHOI 527 Metal mokajean@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Peggotty Christensen 204 Fashion Wearables peggotty@peggottyartwear.com PRESCOTT AZ

Lisa Cimino 118 Jewelry Non-Metal lisa@cheemeno.com BALTIMORE MD

Petra Class 410 Jewelry Metal slapclass@aol.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Charles Cobb 137 Wood cbcobbwoodart@gmail.com SANTA ROSA CA

Martha Collins 626 Jewelry Non-Metal martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA

Martha Collins 626 Wood - Turned martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA

Kathy Colt 138 Fiber Decorative kathycoltartisan@gmail.com ATLANTA GA

Ronald Cook 306 Musical Instruments ron@roncookstudios.com SANTA CRUZ CA

Cheryl Costantini 112 Ceramics potters@nichibeipotters.com SEBASTOPOL CA

Deborah Cross 237 Fashion Wearables dcdesign@cruzio.com FREEDOM CA

Donna D'Aquino 405 Metal daquino15@yahoo.com BETHEL ME

Bob Darchi 601 Basketry bobdarchi@yahoo.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Randall Darwall 600 Fashion Wearables MurDarOne@aol.com SOUTH YARMOUTH MA

Richard Davis 125 Leather Wearable and Accessories Adesigns79@aol.com SANTA ROSA CA

Deanna DeChauron 630 Paper zenmodern@aol.com CARMEL CA

Forest Dickey 200 Furniture & Lighting forest@variandesigns.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Victor Dinovi 320 Furniture & Lighting dinovi@att.net SANTA BARBARA CA

Sana Doumet 428 Jewelry Metal sdoumet@tampabay.rr.com CLEARWATER FL

Sara Drower 633 Fiber Decorative shdrower@ameritech.net WILMETTE IL

Sara Drower 633 Mixed Media shdrower@ameritech.net WILMETTE IL

Sara Drower 633 Fashion Wearables shdrower@ameritech.net WILMETTE IL

EMILY DVORIN 330 Basketry schmoikl@comcast.net KENTFIELD CA

earl enriquez 332 Furniture & Lighting enriquezbronze@yahoo.com SAN CARLOS CA

Sandra Enterline 319 Jewelry Metal seedew@sbcglobal.net SAN FRANCISCO CA

Robert Erickson 518 Furniture & Lighting stolmaker2@gmail.com NEVADA CITY CA

Terry Evans 327 Wood spiritwood@everestkc.net OVERLAND PARK KS

MARY FILAPEK 412 Jewelry Non-Metal jewelry@maryandlouann.com CONCORD NC

Marsha Fleisher 609 Fashion Wearables mf.loominus@gmail.com WOODSTOCK NY

AMY FLYNN 104 Mixed Media amy@ifobot.com RALEIGH NC

Steven Ford 506 Jewelry Non-Metal jewelry@fordforlano.com PHILADELPHIA PA

SUELLEN FOWLER 523 Glass sffg@flameworkglass.com VALLEJO CA

Patricia Freiert 301 Fashion Accessories pfreiert@gac.edu SAINT PETER MN

Michele Friedman 126 Jewelry Non-Metal mafdesign1@gmail.com CHICAGO IL

Falcher Fusager 528 Jewelry Enamel contact@itsmagick.com FAIRFIELD CA

Pong Gaddi 618 Leather Wearable and Accessories ponggaddi@yahoo.com BUFFALO NY

Michael Gard 530 Metal michael.c.gard@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Karen Gelbard 510 Fashion Wearables theoregonweaver@gmail.com PACIFIC CITY OR

Betsy Giberson 132 Fashion Wearables betsygrob@tds.net WARNER NH

Wendy Gold 302 Other Media wendy@wendygold.com SAN RAFAEL CA



Eileen Goldenberg 303 Mixed Media epgoldenberg3344@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Christina Goodman 226 Jewelry Non-Metal cg@christinagoodman.com ALAMEDA CA

Gregg Graff 610 Mixed Media info@naturadesigns.com SEQUIM WA

Molly Grant 134 Leather Wearable and Accessories info@cordwainershop.com DEERFIELD NH

DEBO GROOVER 617 Mixed Media debogroover@yahoo.com TALLAHASSEE FL

Andrea Haffner 427 Mixed Media andrea@andreahaffner.com OJAI CA

Andrea Haffner 427 Jewelry Non-Metal andrea@andreahaffner.com OJAI CA

Barry Hage 628 Ceramics rosalindhage@yahoo.com Long Beach CA

Laurel Marie Hagner 202 Glass curious@glassometry.com HOOD RIVER OR

andrea handy 216 Fashion Wearables ageerhandy@yahoo.com ROCHESTER NY

Sarah Hassler 621 Jewelry Non-Metal sjhassler@earthlink.net SAN FRANCISCO CA

Kyle Hawke 511 Wood hawkewoods@gmail.com WELLINGTON OH

Deborah Healy 404 Mixed Media info@healydesigns.com LOMPOC CA

Carol Hearty 217 Leather Wearable and Accessories chearty@netzero.net CARMEL NY

Valerie Hector 403 Jewelry Non-Metal valeriehector@sbcglobal.net WILMETTE IL

Gregg Hessel 205 Metal hesselstudios@aol.com SAN RAFAEL CA

Leni Hoch 106 Fashion Accessories lenihoch@verizon.net GLENMOORE PA

Shelley Hoist 522 Basketry shelleyhoist@yahoo.com CAPTAIN COOK HI

Brandon Holschuh 128 Jewelry Metal brandon@brandonholschuh.com CONCORD TOWNSHIP OH

Jean-Pierre Hsu 408 Metal info@hsustudios.com BERKELEY SPRINGS WV

Marianne Hunter 122 Jewelry Enamel 2hunter@cox.net RANCHO PALOS VERDESCA

Kathy Hutchinson 121 Fashion Wearables kehweave@gmail.com CAMANO ISLAND WA

ELAINE HYDE 214 Glass elainehyde@aol.com LOS OSOS CA

Yan Inlow 331 Fiber Decorative yan.inlow@yansdesign.com ALAMEDA CA

Reiko Ishiyama 212 Jewelry Metal reikoishi@mac.com NEW YORK NY

Kaoru Izushi 430 Fashion Wearables kaoruizushi@earthlink.net MADISON WI

Nancy Jemio 419 Fashion Wearables nancy@nancyjemio.com MCLEAN VA

Damien Jones 418 Ceramics damienart@gmail.com BERKELEY CA

Audrey Jung 624 Fashion Accessories audreymodern@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

david kalish 614 Kaleidoscopes dk@chromascope.net OAKLAND CA

Wiwat Kamolpornwijit 629 Jewelry Non-Metal wxk2849@hotmail.com ALEXANDRIA VA

Simon Kaplan 115 Wood thesemyon@yahoo.com BROOKLYN NY

Selma Karaca 608 Fashion Wearables karaca.selma@gmail.com BROOKLYN NY

Deb Karash 333 Jewelry Metal Deb@DebKarash-Jewelry.com BAKERSVILLE NC

Kit Karbler 426 Glass blakestglass@earthlink.net Denver CO

Jerry Kermode 229 Wood - Turned debjer@comcast.net SEBASTOPOL CA

Ewa Kielczewska 410a Leather Wearable and Accessories artewka1@gmail.com SANTA FE NM

Tai Kim 208 Jewelry Metal taiandtiara@gmail.com EDISON NJ

Judith Kinghorn 219 Jewelry Metal kinghornj@aol.com MINNEAPOLIS MN

Susan Kinzig 103 Furniture & Lighting kinzigdesign@sbcglobal.net SO.SAN FRANCISCO CA

Frances Kite 317 Jewelry Enamel franceskitedesign@earthlink.net MORTON GROVE IL

Benjamin Klebba 524 Furniture & Lighting ben@phloemstudio.com Portland OR

Christy Klug 234 Jewelry Enamel christy@christyklug.com CHICAGO IL

Yorgen Kvinsland 509 Mixed Media info@artstruct.com MENDOCINO CA

Nick Leonoff 108 Glass n_leonoff@hotmail.com BROOKLYN NY

DAVID LEVY 305 Wood davelevy@pacbell.net DAVIS CA

Keith Lewis 209 Jewelry Non-Metal info@keithlewisstudio.com RIFTON NY

John Liston 221 Furniture & Lighting johnsliston@hotmail.com berkeley CA

PEGGY LOUDON 326 Ceramics peggyloudon@gmail.com ARCATA CA

Elizabeth Lundburg 313 Wood - Turned studio-e@pacbell.net BENICIA CA

Sydney Lynch 531 Jewelry Metal sydney@sydneylynch.com LINCOLN NE

Aaron Macsai 317 Jewelry Metal afmacsai@gmail.com MORTON GROVE IL

Susan Mahlstedt 215 Jewelry Metal studiorm@aol.com KANSAS CITY MO

Grayson Malone 415 Mixed Media grayson@cowboy-zen.com LAKE OSWEGO OR

Thomas Mann 512 Jewelry Metal market@thomasmann.com NEW ORLEANS LA

Lee Marraccini 605 Jewelry Metal lmarraccini@gmail.com CHARLOTTESVILLE VA

shelley martin 105 Ceramics vitrifiedstudio@gmail.com PORTLAND OR

Cathryn Martinez 619 Jewelry Metal cathrynowicki@aol.com PAGOSA SPRINGS CO

Guillermo Martinez 225 Musical Instruments quetflutes@earthlink.net MODJESKA CA

KRIS MARUBAYASHI 516 Ceramics marubayashi.kris@gmail.com SACRAMENTO CA

Mikio Matsumoto 113 Ceramics potters@sonic.net SEBASTOPOL CA

Ayesha Mayadas 325 Jewelry Metal ayesha@ayeshastudio.com ENGLEWOOD NJ

Ayesha Mayadas 325 Jewelry Metal ayesha@ayeshastudio.com ENGLEWOOD NJ

Karen McCreary 622 Jewelry Non-Metal karen@galleryred.com LONG BEACH CA

Jennifer McCurdy 211 Ceramics jen@jennifermccurdy.com VINEYARD HAVEN MA

Jay McDougall 416 Wood jay@jaymcdougall.com Fergus Falls MN

Lynne Meade 414 Ceramics lynnerachel@aol.com OAKLAND CA

Jennifer Merchant 521 Jewelry Non-Metal jenmdesigns@hotmail.com MINNEAPOLIS MN



Richard Messina 135 Jewelry Metal ar@messinadesigns.com ROUND TOP NY

Guy Michaels 322 Mixed Media guymichaels@comcast.net EL GRANADA CA

Seymour Mondshein 101 Leather Wearable and Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ

Seymour Mondshein 101 Fashion Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ

Jillian Moore 131 Jewelry Metal jillian.a.j.moore@gmail.com Iowa City Iowa

Victoria Moore 627 Jewelry Metal victoria.vicfire@gmail.com ROCHESTER NY

Kimberly Morris 413 Fiber Decorative kmorris@eoni.com WALLOWA OR

Carolyn Morris Bach 314 Jewelry Metal carolynbach@aol.com CAROLINA RI

Larry & Kathy Myatt 425 Other Media kjm1951@gmail.com MERCED CA

Rebecca Myers 308 Jewelry Metal info@rebeccamyersdesign.com BALTIMORE MD

Susan Neal 409 Fashion Wearables nealsue@mac.com LOS RANCHOS DE 

ALBUQUERQUE

NM

Amy Nguyen 620 Fashion Wearables amynguyentextiles@gmail.com BOSTON MA

Mina Norton 114 Fashion Wearables minanorton@gmail.com NEW YORK NY

Suzye Ogawa 218 Basketry suzyeo@sbcglobal.net FORT BRAGG CA

Mary O'Malley 130 Ceramics mary@maryomalleyceramics.com SAYVILLE NY

Mary Lynn O'Shea 328 Fiber Decorative marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT

Mary Lynn O'Shea 328 Fashion Wearables marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT

Susan Otterson 616 Fashion Wearables skofiber@sbcglobal.net JANESVILLE WI

Marylou Ozbolt-Storer 519 Fashion Wearables artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA

So-Young Park 634 Jewelry Metal syp@soyoungparkstudio.com VESTAL NY

J. Brooke Patterson 411 Mixed Media brooke@jbrooke.com OAKLAND CA

Nachshon Peleg 230 Metal peleg@seeka.net BROOKLYN NY

Jan Phelan 307 Ceramics janphelan@yahoo.com GARIBALDI 

HIGHLANDS

BRITISH COLUMBIA

KAREN PIERCE 514 Mixed Media artists@clay-n-fiber.com COLORADO SPRINGS CO

LYNN POLLARD 207 Paper lynn@broadwovens.com ATLANTA GA

Isabelle Posillico 310 Jewelry Metal isabelleposillico@earthlink.net SANTA ROSA CA

Barbara Prodaniuk 235 Ceramics bprodaniuk@sbcglobal.net TRUCKEE CA

Dennis Ray 111 Jewelry Metal dennis@dennisray.com ROCKVILLE MD

Dennis Ray 111 Mixed Media dennis@dennisray.com ROCKVILLE MD

Gustav Reyes 612 Jewelry Non-Metal gus@gustavreyes.com CHICAGO IL

Will Richards 632 Furniture & Lighting richards@gorge.net UNDERWOOD WA

Greg Roche 503 Leather Wearable and Accessories rocheleather@earthlink.net WATSONVILLE CA

Lilith Rockett 300 Ceramics lilithrockett@gmail.com PORTLAND OR

Sharon Rosenthal 323 Jewelry Non-Metal sharonrosenthal@verizon.net PHILADELPHIA PA

Teresa Ruch 136 Fashion Wearables teresa@teresaruchdesigns.com Portland OR

Sandra Rude 604 Fiber Decorative sandra@3springshandworks.com ATASCADERO CA

Jonathan Rutledge 501 Jewelry Metal jonathanlrutledge@hotmail.com EVANSTON IL

Marne Ryan 431 Metal marne@pacbell.net ANAHEIM CA

Cheryl Rydmark 236 Jewelry Metal studioc@mcn.org MENDOCINO CA

Brian Sabado 228 Leather Wearable and Accessories mocs.ox.boxes@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Susan Sanders 505 Fashion Accessories sanders-design@comcast.net ALEXANDRIA VA

Alex Santamarina 227 Metal clubmersa@hotmail.com PETALUMA CA

Izabela Sauer 424 Fashion Accessories alarte2003@yahoo.com VANCOUVER BC

Biba Schutz 410 Jewelry Metal biba@bibaschutz.com NEW YORK NY

Barbara Sebastian 603 Ceramics bjsebastian@SebastianArt.com FAIRFAX CA

David Sekoll 223 Metal davidsekoll@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Steve Sells 423 Fashion Wearables maxman_07@yahoo.com DENVER CO

Carol Lee Shanks 312 Fashion Wearables carol@carolleeshanks.com BERKELEY CA

Mike Shuler 526 Wood - Turned mike@mikeshuler.com Santa Cruz CA

Jonathan Simons 329 Wood diane@woodspoon.com KEMPTON PA

CHRISTINE SIMPSON-FORNI 406 Jewelry Enamel csforni@me.com CHICAGO IL

Jane Sisco 119 Fashion Wearables janesisco@mac.com EVANSTON IL

Cindy Spolek 141 Leather Wearable and Accessories wellspolek@earthlink.net SANTA FE NM

Joanna Staniszkis 318 Fashion Wearables jstanisz@mail.ubc.ca VANCOUVER BC CANADA

Elliot Stith 315 Furniture & Lighting elliotstith@gmail.com PORTLAND OR

JUDY STONE 525 Metal - Enamel jstoneenamels@sbcglobal.net EL CERRITO CA

Angelita Surmon 402 Glass angelitasurmon@comcast.net PORTLAND OR

Mona Szabados 602 Jewelry Enamel sina@volcano.net MOKELUMNE HILL CA

Michael Szabo 133 Metal mike@szaboworks.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Beverly Tadeu 401 Jewelry Metal bt@beverlytadeu.com BETHESDA MD

Koji Tanaka 123 Wood kojitanakawoodworker@gmail.com SANTA BARBARA CA

Justine Tatarsky 316 Mixed Media artontile@sbcglobal.net WOODACRE CA

Holly Tornheim 504 Wood htornheim@me.com NEVADA CITY CA

SANDRA TORRES 611 Ceramics sandra@sandratorres.com OJAI CA

Chris Triola 107 Fashion Wearables ctriola@aol.com LANSING MI

Thomas Turner 206 Jewelry Metal turnerjewelry@gmail.com KALAMAZOO MI



Barry Uden 324 Wood - Turned barryuden@hotmail.com MORGAN HILL CA

Yumi Ueno 421 Jewelry Metal yumi@yumidesign.com VAN NUYS CA

Yumi Ueno 421 Metal yumi@yumidesign.com VAN NUYS CA

Niki Ulehla 224 Jewelry Metal nikiulehla@gmail.com SAN FRANCSICO CA

Elaine Unzicker 407 Fashion Accessories eunzicker@sbcglobal.net OJAI CA

Steve Uren 309 Wood steveuren@gmail.com MARQUETTE MI

VICTORIA VARGA 304 Jewelry Non-Metal info@victoriavarga.com CUMBERLAND FORESIDEME

Connie Verrusio 515 Jewelry Non-Metal verrusio@optimum.net HIGHLAND NY

Connie Verrusio 515 Jewelry Metal verrusio@optimum.net HIGHLAND NY

Peter Vizzusi 502 Glass magicsandsglass@yahoo.com APTOS CA

David Whippen 222 Metal davidwhippen@hotmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

James Whiting 311 Ceramics james@jameswhitingceramics.com BERKELEY CA

Andrea Williams 422 Jewelry Metal dre@boundearth.com COHASSET MA

Ann Williamson 631 Fashion Wearables annwmson@qwest.net PORTLAND OR

ealish wilson 615 Fiber Decorative ealish@ealishwilson.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Arlene Wohl 613 Fashion Wearables arlenewohl@gmail.com SAN RAFAEL CA

ROBERT WOLDOW 607 Glass RWoldow@ArtsCraftSeattle.com SEATTLE WA

Lynn Wood 124 Ceramics potterytexturequeen@yahoo.com SANTA ROSA CA

Genevieve Yang 420 Jewelry Metal gdyfaith@yahoo.com SANTA ROSA CA

Lynn Yarrington 140 Fashion Wearables lynnyarrington@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT

Liaung Chung Yen 625 Jewelry Metal liaung@yahoo.com HENRIETTA NY

Karl Yost 520 Ceramics kyost1953@gmail.com FORT COLLINS CO

Muffy Young 129 Fashion Accessories Weaver@MuffyYoung.com WALTHAM MA

ITSUKO ZENITANI 606 Ceramics itsukoceramics@sbcglobal.net OAKLAND CA

Debey Zito 116 Furniture & Lighting debey@zitodesign.com SEBASTOPOL CA

Robert Zlomke 213 Furniture & Lighting bob@zlomkefurniture.com NAPA CA

First Name Last Name Booth 

Number

Medium Email City State

Seymour Mondshein 101 Leather Wearable and Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ

Seymour Mondshein 101 Fashion Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ

Susan Kinzig 103 Furniture & Lighting kinzigdesign@sbcglobal.net SO.SAN FRANCISCO CA

AMY FLYNN 104 Mixed Media amy@ifobot.com RALEIGH NC

shelley martin 105 Ceramics vitrifiedstudio@gmail.com PORTLAND OR

Leni Hoch 106 Fashion Accessories lenihoch@verizon.net GLENMOORE PA

Chris Triola 107 Fashion Wearables ctriola@aol.com LANSING MI

Nick Leonoff 108 Glass n_leonoff@hotmail.com BROOKLYN NY

Laura Baring-Gould 109 Metal Laura@laurabaringgould.com SOMERVILLE MA

Gabriele Beyer 110 Fashion Accessories murphy@murphyties.com OROVILLE WA

Dennis Ray 111 Jewelry Metal dennis@dennisray.com ROCKVILLE MD

Dennis Ray 111 Mixed Media dennis@dennisray.com ROCKVILLE MD

Cheryl Costantini 112 Ceramics potters@nichibeipotters.com SEBASTOPOL CA

Mikio Matsumoto 113 Ceramics potters@sonic.net SEBASTOPOL CA

Mina Norton 114 Fashion Wearables minanorton@gmail.com NEW YORK NY

Simon Kaplan 115 Wood thesemyon@yahoo.com BROOKLYN NY

Debey Zito 116 Furniture & Lighting debey@zitodesign.com SEBASTOPOL CA

Evan Chambers 117 Mixed Media evan@evanchambersobjects.com PASADENA CA

Lisa Cimino 118 Jewelry Non-Metal lisa@cheemeno.com BALTIMORE MD

Jane Sisco 119 Fashion Wearables janesisco@mac.com EVANSTON IL

Bonnie Belt 120 Ceramics belt.bonnie@gmail.com Willits CA

Kathy Hutchinson 121 Fashion Wearables kehweave@gmail.com CAMANO ISLAND WA

Marianne Hunter 122 Jewelry Enamel 2hunter@cox.net RANCHO PALOS VERDESCA

Koji Tanaka 123 Wood kojitanakawoodworker@gmail.com SANTA BARBARA CA

Lynn Wood 124 Ceramics potterytexturequeen@yahoo.com SANTA ROSA CA

Richard Davis 125 Leather Wearable and Accessories Adesigns79@aol.com SANTA ROSA CA

Michele Friedman 126 Jewelry Non-Metal mafdesign1@gmail.com CHICAGO IL

veronika braslavsky 127 Fashion Wearables braslavskyv@yahoo.com BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIPMI

Brandon Holschuh 128 Jewelry Metal brandon@brandonholschuh.com CONCORD TOWNSHIP OH

Muffy Young 129 Fashion Accessories Weaver@MuffyYoung.com WALTHAM MA

Mary O'Malley 130 Ceramics mary@maryomalleyceramics.com SAYVILLE NY

Jillian Moore 131 Jewelry Metal jillian.a.j.moore@gmail.com Iowa City Iowa

Betsy Giberson 132 Fashion Wearables betsygrob@tds.net WARNER NH

Michael Szabo 133 Metal mike@szaboworks.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Molly Grant 134 Leather Wearable and Accessories info@cordwainershop.com DEERFIELD NH

Richard Messina 135 Jewelry Metal ar@messinadesigns.com ROUND TOP NY

Teresa Ruch 136 Fashion Wearables teresa@teresaruchdesigns.com Portland OR

Charles Cobb 137 Wood cbcobbwoodart@gmail.com SANTA ROSA CA

Kathy Colt 138 Fiber Decorative kathycoltartisan@gmail.com ATLANTA GA

Lynn Yarrington 140 Fashion Wearables lynnyarrington@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT



Cindy Spolek 141 Leather Wearable and Accessories wellspolek@earthlink.net SANTA FE NM

Forest Dickey 200 Furniture & Lighting forest@variandesigns.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Juline Beier 201 Fiber Decorative 4juline@gmail.com SAUSALITO CA

Laurel Marie Hagner 202 Glass curious@glassometry.com HOOD RIVER OR

Michael Boyd 203 Jewelry Metal boydmichael@mac.com PUEBLO CO

Peggotty Christensen 204 Fashion Wearables peggotty@peggottyartwear.com PRESCOTT AZ

Gregg Hessel 205 Metal hesselstudios@aol.com SAN RAFAEL CA

Thomas Turner 206 Jewelry Metal turnerjewelry@gmail.com KALAMAZOO MI

LYNN POLLARD 207 Paper lynn@broadwovens.com ATLANTA GA

Tai Kim 208 Jewelry Metal taiandtiara@gmail.com EDISON NJ

Keith Lewis 209 Jewelry Non-Metal info@keithlewisstudio.com RIFTON NY

Robin Bergman 210 Fashion Wearables robinorig@gmail.com CONCORD MA

Jennifer McCurdy 211 Ceramics jen@jennifermccurdy.com VINEYARD HAVEN MA

Reiko Ishiyama 212 Jewelry Metal reikoishi@mac.com NEW YORK NY

Robert Zlomke 213 Furniture & Lighting bob@zlomkefurniture.com NAPA CA

ELAINE HYDE 214 Glass elainehyde@aol.com LOS OSOS CA

Susan Mahlstedt 215 Jewelry Metal studiorm@aol.com KANSAS CITY MO

andrea handy 216 Fashion Wearables ageerhandy@yahoo.com ROCHESTER NY

Carol Hearty 217 Leather Wearable and Accessories chearty@netzero.net CARMEL NY

Suzye Ogawa 218 Basketry suzyeo@sbcglobal.net FORT BRAGG CA

Judith Kinghorn 219 Jewelry Metal kinghornj@aol.com MINNEAPOLIS MN

Susan Bradley 220 Fashion Wearables bradleysk@att.net WAYZATA MN

John Liston 221 Furniture & Lighting johnsliston@hotmail.com berkeley CA

David Whippen 222 Metal davidwhippen@hotmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

David Sekoll 223 Metal davidsekoll@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Niki Ulehla 224 Jewelry Metal nikiulehla@gmail.com SAN FRANCSICO CA

Guillermo Martinez 225 Musical Instruments quetflutes@earthlink.net MODJESKA CA

Christina Goodman 226 Jewelry Non-Metal cg@christinagoodman.com ALAMEDA CA

Alex Santamarina 227 Metal clubmersa@hotmail.com PETALUMA CA

Brian Sabado 228 Leather Wearable and Accessories mocs.ox.boxes@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Jerry Kermode 229 Wood - Turned debjer@comcast.net SEBASTOPOL CA

Nachshon Peleg 230 Metal peleg@seeka.net BROOKLYN NY

Davide Bigazzi 231 Jewelry Metal info@davidebigazzistudio.com MENLO PARK CA

Dean Bensen 232 Glass avolieglass@yahoo.com MOUNTAIN VIEW CA

Richard Bloom 233 Stone obsidianwindchimes@juno.com PORTLAND OR

Christy Klug 234 Jewelry Enamel christy@christyklug.com CHICAGO IL

Barbara Prodaniuk 235 Ceramics bprodaniuk@sbcglobal.net TRUCKEE CA

Cheryl Rydmark 236 Jewelry Metal studioc@mcn.org MENDOCINO CA

Deborah Cross 237 Fashion Wearables dcdesign@cruzio.com FREEDOM CA

Lilith Rockett 300 Ceramics lilithrockett@gmail.com PORTLAND OR

Patricia Freiert 301 Fashion Accessories pfreiert@gac.edu SAINT PETER MN

Wendy Gold 302 Other Media wendy@wendygold.com SAN RAFAEL CA

Eileen Goldenberg 303 Mixed Media epgoldenberg3344@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

VICTORIA VARGA 304 Jewelry Non-Metal info@victoriavarga.com CUMBERLAND FORESIDEME

DAVID LEVY 305 Wood davelevy@pacbell.net DAVIS CA

Ronald Cook 306 Musical Instruments ron@roncookstudios.com SANTA CRUZ CA

Jan Phelan 307 Ceramics janphelan@yahoo.com GARIBALDI 

HIGHLANDS

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Rebecca Myers 308 Jewelry Metal info@rebeccamyersdesign.com BALTIMORE MD

Steve Uren 309 Wood steveuren@gmail.com MARQUETTE MI

Isabelle Posillico 310 Jewelry Metal isabelleposillico@earthlink.net SANTA ROSA CA

James Whiting 311 Ceramics james@jameswhitingceramics.com BERKELEY CA

Carol Lee Shanks 312 Fashion Wearables carol@carolleeshanks.com BERKELEY CA

Elizabeth Lundburg 313 Wood - Turned studio-e@pacbell.net BENICIA CA

Carolyn Morris Bach 314 Jewelry Metal carolynbach@aol.com CAROLINA RI

Elliot Stith 315 Furniture & Lighting elliotstith@gmail.com PORTLAND OR

Justine Tatarsky 316 Mixed Media artontile@sbcglobal.net WOODACRE CA

Frances Kite 317 Jewelry Enamel franceskitedesign@earthlink.net MORTON GROVE IL

Aaron Macsai 317 Jewelry Metal afmacsai@gmail.com MORTON GROVE IL

Joanna Staniszkis 318 Fashion Wearables jstanisz@mail.ubc.ca VANCOUVER BC CANADA

Sandra Enterline 319 Jewelry Metal seedew@sbcglobal.net SAN FRANCISCO CA

Victor Dinovi 320 Furniture & Lighting dinovi@att.net SANTA BARBARA CA

Bozenna Bogucki 321 Fashion Accessories bosart@bosart.net VALLEY GLEN CA

Guy Michaels 322 Mixed Media guymichaels@comcast.net EL GRANADA CA

Sharon Rosenthal 323 Jewelry Non-Metal sharonrosenthal@verizon.net PHILADELPHIA PA

Barry Uden 324 Wood - Turned barryuden@hotmail.com MORGAN HILL CA

Ayesha Mayadas 325 Jewelry Metal ayesha@ayeshastudio.com ENGLEWOOD NJ

Ayesha Mayadas 325 Jewelry Metal ayesha@ayeshastudio.com ENGLEWOOD NJ



PEGGY LOUDON 326 Ceramics peggyloudon@gmail.com ARCATA CA

Terry Evans 327 Wood spiritwood@everestkc.net OVERLAND PARK KS

Mary Lynn O'Shea 328 Fiber Decorative marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT

Mary Lynn O'Shea 328 Fashion Wearables marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT

Jonathan Simons 329 Wood diane@woodspoon.com KEMPTON PA

EMILY DVORIN 330 Basketry schmoikl@comcast.net KENTFIELD CA

Yan Inlow 331 Fiber Decorative yan.inlow@yansdesign.com ALAMEDA CA

earl enriquez 332 Furniture & Lighting enriquezbronze@yahoo.com SAN CARLOS CA

Deb Karash 333 Jewelry Metal Deb@DebKarash-Jewelry.com BAKERSVILLE NC

Lori Bacigalupi 334 Fashion Wearables kissofthewolf@coxinet.net NORMAN OK

ROBERT ANDERS 400 Metal contact.anders@gmail.com BAKER CITY OR

Beverly Tadeu 401 Jewelry Metal bt@beverlytadeu.com BETHESDA MD

Angelita Surmon 402 Glass angelitasurmon@comcast.net PORTLAND OR

Valerie Hector 403 Jewelry Non-Metal valeriehector@sbcglobal.net WILMETTE IL

Deborah Healy 404 Mixed Media info@healydesigns.com LOMPOC CA

Donna D'Aquino 405 Metal daquino15@yahoo.com BETHEL ME

CHRISTINE SIMPSON-FORNI 406 Jewelry Enamel csforni@me.com CHICAGO IL

Elaine Unzicker 407 Fashion Accessories eunzicker@sbcglobal.net OJAI CA

Jean-Pierre Hsu 408 Metal info@hsustudios.com BERKELEY SPRINGS WV

Susan Neal 409 Fashion Wearables nealsue@mac.com LOS RANCHOS DE 

ALBUQUERQUE

NM

Petra Class 410 Jewelry Metal slapclass@aol.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Biba Schutz 410 Jewelry Metal biba@bibaschutz.com NEW YORK NY

Ewa Kielczewska 410a Leather Wearable and Accessories artewka1@gmail.com SANTA FE NM

J. Brooke Patterson 411 Mixed Media brooke@jbrooke.com OAKLAND CA

MARY FILAPEK 412 Jewelry Non-Metal jewelry@maryandlouann.com CONCORD NC

Kimberly Morris 413 Fiber Decorative kmorris@eoni.com WALLOWA OR

Lynne Meade 414 Ceramics lynnerachel@aol.com OAKLAND CA

Grayson Malone 415 Mixed Media grayson@cowboy-zen.com LAKE OSWEGO OR

Jay McDougall 416 Wood jay@jaymcdougall.com Fergus Falls MN

Janet Chico 417 Fashion Accessories mthandbags@att.net LOS ANGELES CA

Damien Jones 418 Ceramics damienart@gmail.com BERKELEY CA

Nancy Jemio 419 Fashion Wearables nancy@nancyjemio.com MCLEAN VA

Genevieve Yang 420 Jewelry Metal gdyfaith@yahoo.com SANTA ROSA CA

Yumi Ueno 421 Jewelry Metal yumi@yumidesign.com VAN NUYS CA

Yumi Ueno 421 Metal yumi@yumidesign.com VAN NUYS CA

Andrea Williams 422 Jewelry Metal dre@boundearth.com COHASSET MA

Steve Sells 423 Fashion Wearables maxman_07@yahoo.com DENVER CO

Izabela Sauer 424 Fashion Accessories alarte2003@yahoo.com VANCOUVER BC

Larry & Kathy Myatt 425 Other Media kjm1951@gmail.com MERCED CA

Kit Karbler 426 Glass blakestglass@earthlink.net Denver CO

Andrea Haffner 427 Mixed Media andrea@andreahaffner.com OJAI CA

Andrea Haffner 427 Jewelry Non-Metal andrea@andreahaffner.com OJAI CA

Sana Doumet 428 Jewelry Metal sdoumet@tampabay.rr.com CLEARWATER FL

Toni Bowes Seymour 429 Fiber Decorative t_bowes@hotmail.com NOVATO CA

Kaoru Izushi 430 Fashion Wearables kaoruizushi@earthlink.net MADISON WI

Marne Ryan 431 Metal marne@pacbell.net ANAHEIM CA

James Aarons 500 Ceramics james@jamesaarons.com MOKELUMNE HILL CA

Jonathan Rutledge 501 Jewelry Metal jonathanlrutledge@hotmail.com EVANSTON IL

Peter Vizzusi 502 Glass magicsandsglass@yahoo.com APTOS CA

Greg Roche 503 Leather Wearable and Accessories rocheleather@earthlink.net WATSONVILLE CA

Holly Tornheim 504 Wood htornheim@me.com NEVADA CITY CA

Susan Sanders 505 Fashion Accessories sanders-design@comcast.net ALEXANDRIA VA

Steven Ford 506 Jewelry Non-Metal jewelry@fordforlano.com PHILADELPHIA PA

Joyce Aysta 507 Paper orders@liveyourdreamdesigns.com LOS ANGELES CA

Joyce Aysta 507 Paper orders@liveyourdreamdesigns.com LOS ANGELES CA

Yorgen Kvinsland 509 Mixed Media info@artstruct.com MENDOCINO CA

Karen Gelbard 510 Fashion Wearables theoregonweaver@gmail.com PACIFIC CITY OR

Kyle Hawke 511 Wood hawkewoods@gmail.com WELLINGTON OH

Thomas Mann 512 Jewelry Metal market@thomasmann.com NEW ORLEANS LA

Nancy Yturriaga Adams 513 Ceramics nancyyturriaga@gmail.com APPLEGATE OR

KAREN PIERCE 514 Mixed Media artists@clay-n-fiber.com COLORADO SPRINGS CO

Connie Verrusio 515 Jewelry Non-Metal verrusio@optimum.net HIGHLAND NY

Connie Verrusio 515 Jewelry Metal verrusio@optimum.net HIGHLAND NY

KRIS MARUBAYASHI 516 Ceramics marubayashi.kris@gmail.com SACRAMENTO CA

Roxanna Ahlborn 517 Fashion Accessories rahlborn@vom.com SONOMA CA

Robert Erickson 518 Furniture & Lighting stolmaker2@gmail.com NEVADA CITY CA

Marylou Ozbolt-Storer 519 Fashion Wearables artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA



Karl Yost 520 Ceramics kyost1953@gmail.com FORT COLLINS CO

Jennifer Merchant 521 Jewelry Non-Metal jenmdesigns@hotmail.com MINNEAPOLIS MN

Shelley Hoist 522 Basketry shelleyhoist@yahoo.com CAPTAIN COOK HI

SUELLEN FOWLER 523 Glass sffg@flameworkglass.com VALLEJO CA

Benjamin Klebba 524 Furniture & Lighting ben@phloemstudio.com Portland OR

JUDY STONE 525 Metal - Enamel jstoneenamels@sbcglobal.net EL CERRITO CA

Mike Shuler 526 Wood - Turned mike@mikeshuler.com Santa Cruz CA

YU JEAN CHOI 527 Metal mokajean@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Falcher Fusager 528 Jewelry Enamel contact@itsmagick.com FAIRFIELD CA

Kimmy Cantrell 529 Mixed Media art4@mindspring.com COLLEGE PARK GA

Michael Gard 530 Metal michael.c.gard@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Sydney Lynch 531 Jewelry Metal sydney@sydneylynch.com LINCOLN NE

Randall Darwall 600 Fashion Wearables MurDarOne@aol.com SOUTH YARMOUTH MA

Bob Darchi 601 Basketry bobdarchi@yahoo.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Mona Szabados 602 Jewelry Enamel sina@volcano.net MOKELUMNE HILL CA

Barbara Sebastian 603 Ceramics bjsebastian@SebastianArt.com FAIRFAX CA

Sandra Rude 604 Fiber Decorative sandra@3springshandworks.com ATASCADERO CA

Lee Marraccini 605 Jewelry Metal lmarraccini@gmail.com CHARLOTTESVILLE VA

ITSUKO ZENITANI 606 Ceramics itsukoceramics@sbcglobal.net OAKLAND CA

ROBERT WOLDOW 607 Glass RWoldow@ArtsCraftSeattle.com SEATTLE WA

Selma Karaca 608 Fashion Wearables karaca.selma@gmail.com BROOKLYN NY

Marsha Fleisher 609 Fashion Wearables mf.loominus@gmail.com WOODSTOCK NY

Gregg Graff 610 Mixed Media info@naturadesigns.com SEQUIM WA

SANDRA TORRES 611 Ceramics sandra@sandratorres.com OJAI CA

Gustav Reyes 612 Jewelry Non-Metal gus@gustavreyes.com CHICAGO IL

Arlene Wohl 613 Fashion Wearables arlenewohl@gmail.com SAN RAFAEL CA

david kalish 614 Kaleidoscopes dk@chromascope.net OAKLAND CA

ealish wilson 615 Fiber Decorative ealish@ealishwilson.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Susan Otterson 616 Fashion Wearables skofiber@sbcglobal.net JANESVILLE WI

DEBO GROOVER 617 Mixed Media debogroover@yahoo.com TALLAHASSEE FL

Pong Gaddi 618 Leather Wearable and Accessories ponggaddi@yahoo.com BUFFALO NY

Cathryn Martinez 619 Jewelry Metal cathrynowicki@aol.com PAGOSA SPRINGS CO

Amy Nguyen 620 Fashion Wearables amynguyentextiles@gmail.com BOSTON MA

Sarah Hassler 621 Jewelry Non-Metal sjhassler@earthlink.net SAN FRANCISCO CA

Karen McCreary 622 Jewelry Non-Metal karen@galleryred.com LONG BEACH CA

Gerald Arrington 623 Ceramics gerry@arringtondesign.com SEBASTOPOL CA

Audrey Jung 624 Fashion Accessories audreymodern@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Liaung Chung Yen 625 Jewelry Metal liaung@yahoo.com HENRIETTA NY

Martha Collins 626 Jewelry Non-Metal martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA

Martha Collins 626 Wood - Turned martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA

Victoria Moore 627 Jewelry Metal victoria.vicfire@gmail.com ROCHESTER NY

Barry Hage 628 Ceramics rosalindhage@yahoo.com Long Beach CA

Wiwat Kamolpornwijit 629 Jewelry Non-Metal wxk2849@hotmail.com ALEXANDRIA VA

Deanna DeChauron 630 Paper zenmodern@aol.com CARMEL CA

Ann Williamson 631 Fashion Wearables annwmson@qwest.net PORTLAND OR

Will Richards 632 Furniture & Lighting richards@gorge.net UNDERWOOD WA

Sara Drower 633 Fiber Decorative shdrower@ameritech.net WILMETTE IL

Sara Drower 633 Mixed Media shdrower@ameritech.net WILMETTE IL

Sara Drower 633 Fashion Wearables shdrower@ameritech.net WILMETTE IL

So-Young Park 634 Jewelry Metal syp@soyoungparkstudio.com VESTAL NY


